1595
1596
1598
1599
1600
1602
1604
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1901
1904
1905
1906

jugador
ANGEL JOVANY GARCIA PIMENTEL
JUAN ISMAEL HUERTA ROJAS
MOISES TOMAS ROSALES MARTINEZ
YAIR GUADALUPE VALDES PEREZ
ISRAEL SURISADAY MUNOZ DECTOR
VALENTIN JAVIER GONZALEZ
JOSE ANGEL CASTRO MORALES
JESUS ALFONSO ENRRIQUEZ HERRERA
JACOBO JESUS SUASTES FLORES
ALFREDO JOEL ARRIOLA FLORES
ELIAS ALEJANDRO SALAZAR PEREZ
ISMAEL SANTIAGO MARCOS
JULIO OMAR HERRERA VALDEZ
MANUEL ALEJANDRO HERRERA
EDUARDO NICOLAS ARIAS
EMANUEL MARQUEZ VIVEROS
ARIEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
DAVID GIONANNI MEZA GALVAN
IVAN JESUS MARCOS RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ BLANCO
DAVID VASQUEZ PEREZ
RUBEN PADILLA SANCHEZ
PABLO SERRANO CORDERO
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